FORMAT PROGRAM TAHUNAN

Tingkat Satuan Pendidikan : 
Mata Pelajaran		: 
Kelas 				: 
Tahun Pembelajaran 	: 
Kompetensi  Inti (KI) 	: 
1.
2. 
3.
4.

	KI
	KD
	MATERI POKOK
	ALOKASI WAKTU
	SEMESTER
	KET.

	1
	1.1.
	
	
	
	

	
	2.1
	
	
	
	

	
	3.1.
	
	
	
	

	
	4.1.
	
	
	
	

	2
	1.2
	
	
	
	

	
	2.2
	
	
	
	

	
	3.2
	
	
	
	

	
	4.2
	
	
	
	

	3
	1.3
	
	
	
	

	
	2.3
	
	
	
	

	
	3.3
	
	
	
	

	
	4.3
	
	
	
	

	4
	1.4
	
	
	
	

	
	2.4
	
	
	
	

	
	3.4
	
	
	
	

	
	4.4
	
	
	
	


      Bandar Lampung, ............................
Mengetahui: 
Kepala SMA 					Guru Bidang Studi 


Nama 						Nama 
NIP. 						NIP. 
